Zittingsuitslag

Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 5

2 A 10

3 A 14

4 A 3

5 A 9

6 A 15

7 A 12

8 A 11

9 A 8

10 A 6

11 A 13

12 A 7

13 A 4

14 A 2

15 A 16

16 A 1

Kopie van bridgeclub NOP-86 2025- 2026, zitting 1

maandag 9 februari 2026

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Ingrid Boschma & Tonny Munsterman
Wies Nooren & Martha Remery
Marijke Tijhaar & Ada Stuurman

Gre Koeman & Lies Naalden- Bos
Joop Vreeke & Alda de Rond

Annie Wennekers & Tonnie Boschma
Corrie van der Sterren & Marian Smit
Anneke Koomen & Elsiera Groenewegen
Hilli van der Lende & Karin Koopman
Wim Koeman & Peter Houkema

Nel Swieringa & Hanneke Verberne
Tiny van Gurp & Ria Schutte

Frits de Bruin & Hans Corten

Jane Henry & Willy Wijnia

Tiny Bakker & Geertje Bangma

Riet Boersma & Ans Slot
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Bridge-it

MP

2253
201,0
206,7
190,7
188,7
188,0
185,7
184,3
160,0
151,0
143,0
144,7
139,3
129,3
114,3
108,0

%
67,05
62,42
61,52
56,76
56,16
55,95
55,27
54,85
47,62
46,89
44,41
43,07
41,46
38,48
34,02
33,54

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
24
24
24
24
23
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Wytske Hummel & Jan Hummel
Frans Ebbers & Jose Ebbers
Baukje Hamersma & Marco Oosten
Aletta Ketel & Geertje Huigens
Jeanne van der Avoird & Sien Vos
Rina Sesing & Bennie Sesing
Mellie Stevens & Corrie van Wieren
Nel de Jong & Erne Veenhuizen
Ria Elenbaas & Marja Keij

Gerdie Hooijman & Vincent Hooijman
Rennie Rampen & Nelly Kreijkamp
Martha Martens & Emmy Rutgers
Willy van Brussel & Margot de Vries
Anco Corten & Nelly Avontuur

Marion van de Voorde & Nellie Harden
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MP

178,0
140,3
160,7
156,7
150,5
122,0
146,0
119,5
118,0
109,8
131,2
131,0
125,3
118,0

97,0

%
61,81
58,46
55,80
54,41
52,26
50,83
50,69
49,79
49,17
45,75
4556
45,49
4351
42,75
42,54

Corr. Spel
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